GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

62 Y 6 M 4 D/Male

19/01/2024  12:47:48PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DINESH

₹125,897.00 

₹25,179.00 

₹ 100,718.00

₹ 100,718.00

One Hundred Thousand Seven Hundred Eighteen Only